300-C02484
Statement Date: 28/02/2025

Debtor: CHONG YING ON (LA12-10-08)

Terms: C.O.D.Address:

PUTRA HEIGHT

22JALAN PUTRA BAHAGIA 8/3H

Page : 1 of 1

SELANGOR
47650 SUBANG JAYA

DATE REF. DESCRIPTION DR CR BALANCE

03/04/2023 IN INV2304/248 INVOICE 3,246.00 3,246.00

RINGGIT MALAYSIA THREE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED FORTY SIX ONLY RM : 3,246.00

Jun 2024Jul 2024

Dec 2024Jan 2025Feb 2025

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

Nov 2024 Oct 2024 Sep 2024

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Aug 2024 May 2024 Apr 2024 Mar 2024+

0.00 0.00 0.00 3,246.00

We shall be grateful if you will let us have payment as soon as possible.